/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

GEORGIA SSCH  STEVE D ARGO 36 |M1  ALEXSUMNER 40 |E3  JOE GEORGE 36
M2  DOUGLAS F HESS 35

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 8: GEORGIA M3 JULIAN B BRANCH 35 | FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 6: GEORGIA STATE
BIG RED OAK PLANTATION STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA GRAND | AA1  RONNIE FUTO 44 | CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA GRAND PRIX
GAY, GA PRIX AA2  DAVID W BEARD 41 |70 Attended
6/5/2022 134 Attended AA3  JOHN BUSH 40 |CH  CODY MATSON 48
GEORGIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA | cy  ALEX SUMNER 49 |Al  GHARRIS MCGOUGH 42 |M1  WILL FENNELL 46
GRAND PRIX M1  RANDY RYAN 46 [ A2 GRANT LEWIS 39 M2  RANDY RYAN 45

M2 JULIAN B BRANCH 41 |A3  ANTHONY K STEELE 38 |M3  ALEXSUMNER 44
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: GEORGIA M3 FRANK E WATSON - IV 39 |[B1 REID MADDUX 34 [AA1  ED KENNEDY 46
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCAGRAND [ AA1  CLINT HINTON 47 |B2  WALTER SHEALY 31 |AA2 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 45
PRIX AA2  FRANK FORDHAM 46 |c1 ROY E DILLARD 40 | AA3  ALEX RYAN CLARK 45
304 Attended AA3  FRANK O GURLEY 43 c2 SAM HOLLIS 38 Al G HARRIS MCGOUGH 43
CH  CLINT HINTON 96 [A1  OWEN CHAAS 47 |C3  JACK CLOWER 38 [A2 MICAH P HALL 42
M1 THEORIBBS 95 |A2  TIMBRAY 45 | D1 ROBERT N SHAW 38 |A3  RONALD JKELLEY 42
M2 BRANDON POWELL 94 | a3 G HARRIS MCGOUGH 42 D2  STEPHEN T MORGAN IV 35 B1 BRAD GRANTHAM 41
M3 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 92 |m DAVID A PUTMAN 39 [D3  NORMANRWEBSTER-JR 33 |B2 BILL LANKFORD 39
AAl  RONALD E KUKLINSKI-J 84 By  DANA PETERS 38 [EL  TIMMPITTS 34 B3  DAVIDF MASSEY 39
AA2  LEE WHITLEY 84 |B3 KURT E BLASSER 38 E2 TERRY MURRAY 31 c1 SAM HOLLIS 42
AA3  BORIA CONDREY 83 |c1  JEFFJAKERS 41 |E3 HARRY HARP 29 |C2  TODDLBARNES 41
Al DAVID A PUTMAN 78 |c2  ALANGAY 40 | SICH GRACIE CLOWER 30 |[c3 DAVID COWLES 41
A2 JACK CLOWER 75 |c3 BRIAN GWARTZ 38 | JRCH OWEN CHAAS 33 D1 RICHARD COLO 39
A3 MILES D HENDRIX 75 1Dl KURT DIMOS 42 | VTCH RONNIE FUTO 44 | D2 CHRISTOPHER R AYRES 39
Bl DONALD L DUTSON IV 75 |D2  COLESON GRIZZAFFE 41 |SVCH RANDY RYAN 45 |D3  RICHARD LDUNWOODY 36
B2 NICK VIGIANO 74 1D3  SCOTT MOUZON 41 |LYCH GRACIE CLOWER 30 |E1 BRANDON WESTON 42
B3 JAMES MODE 72 E1 HUMBERTO V GUERRERO 39 [ SSCH ROY E DILLARD 40 E2 CARSON LINGLE 41
C1  RHETTJGRUBBS 80 |E2  WILLIAM JENNINGS 35 E3  JOE GEORGE 37
€2 AIDAN C CALDWELL 74 |E3  HUNTER L WEHUNT 32 | FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: GEORGIA STATE
c3 CHASE CHAPMAN 71 | siIcH GRACIE CLOWER 38 [ CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA GRAND PRIX 5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: GEORGIA STATE
D1 WILLIAMT BRYANT 69 | JRCH OWEN C HAAS 47 | 189 Attended CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA GRAND PRIX
D2 CALLIE EVANS 68 | VTCH ALEX SUMNER 49 | CH  WILL FENNELL 189 | 209 Attended
D3 MASON WILLIAMS 67 | SVCH RANDY RYAN 46 |RU  GEBBEN MILES 185 |CH  RYAN T HARPER 97
El CHASE SCHULTE 60 | LYCH MADISON SHARPE 39 |3RD  WYATT HARGROVE 182 |M1  CLINT HINTON 97
E2 IRA D BRAGG 58 | SSCH LORAN V STRICKLAND 34 [JRCH CONNOR DANIEL 177 | M2  KEVIN DEMICHIEL 9
E3 SAMUEL J BRYANT 48 JRRU  GRIFFIN HOWE 176 |M3  DESIRAE EDMUNDS 96
SICH  CONNOR DANIEL 86 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 9: GEORGIA JR3  CADE FAETCHE 175 | AA1  DAWSON L WILLIAMS 94
JRCH  RICH A PAZDERSKI 91 | STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA GRAND | VTCH WILL FENNELL 189 |AA2  BRAYDEN C FLOYD 93
VTCH  RICHARD CHEEK 88 [ pRIX VTRU CURT HALBAKKEN 177 | AA3  ANTHONY K STEELE 92
SVCH GEORGE GIBBES 88 [ 122 Attended VT3 TIMJEWELL 175 |Al  GABE COLLINS 91
LYCH SHELBY MOON 86 |CH  MIKE STACKFLETH 48 | SVCH RANDY RYAN 169 |A2  MICHAEL C LACHEY - JR 87
SSCH  DOUGLAS F HESS 68 | M1 RANDYRYAN 46 | SVRU PAUL OPPEGARD 169 |A3  MIKE W REDFERN 86

M2 FRANK E WATSON - IV 45 |Sv3  JOHN WOOLLEY 167 |B1  LANE MONTFORD 85
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: GEORGIA M3 DOUGLAS F HESS 43 | LYCH KAREN SHEDD 174 |B2  BRIAN GWARTZ 78
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA GRAND [ AA1  DAVID W BEARD 44 | LYRU DESIRAE EDMUNDS 171 |B3  JACK STAPLETON 76
PRIX AA2  JOHN B HOWARD 43 | LY3  ASHLEY LITTLE 168 |C1  JAKOB DUKE 83
174 Attended AA3  MATT WOODSON 43 | SSCH CHARLIE R FORTNER 150 [C2  TOMHART 83
CH  WYATT HARGROVE 50 1Al OWEN CHAAS 47 | SSRU JOHN HACKETHORN 148 |C3  GUNNAR FULLER 81
M1 MADISON SHARPE 49 (A2 TIMBRAY 46 | SS3  EDWIN (SPIKE)AWAHLE 142 D1 WILLIAM T BRYANT 77
M2 KEVIN DEMICHIEL 49 A3 TREY GRAHAM 43 D2 CALLIE EVANS 75
M3 FRANK E WATSON - IV 48 |B1  DAVIDAPUTMAN 42 | FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 5: GEORGIA STATE | D3 JIM CARTER 69
AA1  NATHAN WEST 46 B2  DANAPETERS 40 | CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA GRAND PRIX E1 GEORGE MAIOCCHI 61
AA2  BRAYDEN CFLOYD 46 |B3  REID MADDUX 40 | 67 Attended E2 LEE SHERROD 60
AA3  PAULW BRAGG lll 45 |c1  NICHOLAS CLEMENTS 44 |CH  WILL FENNELL 45 |E3  RANDY W TIDWELL 51
Al DAVID APUTMAN 45 |c2  CHADRUPERT 42 |M1  ALEXSUMNER 43 | SICH CONNOR DANIEL 91
A2 GABE COLLINS 44 |c3 MARK F TRAVIS 42 | M2 VAN DRAKE 41 |JRCH TURNER PARCELL 95
A3 JEFF LE BLANC 42 D1 DAVID B CLYMER 42 M3 RANDY RYAN 40 | VTCH TIMJEWELL 94
Bl  JOE GEORGE 45 |p2  SCOTT MOUZON 40 | AA1  ALEX RYAN CLARK 43 | SVCH DAVID M ADAMS 93
B2 WYATT L SPRUILL 44 |D3  GRACIE CLOWER 39 | AA2  JOHN BUSH 42 | LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS 9%
B3 BRIAN ALLEN 3 g DONALD L DUTSON IV 40 | AA3  JOHN M HULL 42 | SSCH JOHN HACKETHORN 83
C1  ANISTON HAMIL 46 g2 BLAKE A RECTOR 39 |Al  MICAH P HALL 42
€2 ZACHARY R MCRAE 44 g3 BOB ALAM 38 |A2  JOHNSPRICE 41 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3:
c3 BEN D HOWARD 42 [siCH DONALD L DUTSON IV 40 | A3 TREY GRAHAM 40 | GEORGIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCA
D1 WILLIAM T BRYANT 43 |JRCH OWEN CHAAS 47 |B1 BRAD GRANTHAM 39 [ GRAND PRIX
D2 CALLIE EVANS 39 | VTCH DAVID W BEARD 44 | B2 DAWSON L WILLIAMS 36 |[331Attended
D3 ALANJOHNSON 36 |SVCH RANDY RYAN 46 | B3 KURT E BLASSER 35 |CH  ZACHARY KIENBAUM 99
E1 CHASE SCHULTE 36 |LYCH ELEANORV HOWARD 40 |ca MIKE AUSTIN 39 |M1  CHRISSIKNER 97
E2 MICHAELAHATTAWAY 35 | 5scH  MIKE STACKFLETH 48 |C2  SAMHOLLIS 37 |M2  RYANTHARPER 97
E3 RANDY W TIDWELL 34 C3 BRIAN GWARTZ 37 M3 WYATT HARGROVE 95
SJCH  CONNOR DANIEL 46 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 10: GEORGIA D1  RICHARD LDUNWOODY 37 |AAl  TIM BRAY 94
JRCH  MADISON SHARPE 49 | STATE CHAMPIONSHIP & NSCAGRAND | D2 ROBERT DANGLE 37 |AA2  WESLEY N HOBBS 92
VTCH GARY M PYRON 45 | pRIX D3 ADALINE MADAN 36 | AA3  REID MADDUX 89
SVCH DAVID M ADAMS 45 |52 Attended E1 WILLIAM JENNINGS 39 [A1  GABE COLLINS 89
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 49 |CH  RANDYRYAN 45 | E2 BLAKE A RECTOR 36 |A2 MASON JACKSON 88
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A3
B1

B2

B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El

E2

E3
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

MICHAEL C LACHEY - JR
LANE MONTFORD
JOHN DEKLE

MATT BRODERICK
DRAKE TINGLER
EMORY HILLIARD
JAKOB DUKE
WILLIAM T BRYANT
CLARE F CHEEK
MILES CARSON
CHASE SCHULTE
KATHRYN ROSS
RANDY W TIDWELL
DRAKE TINGLER
RENNIE WILSON Il
RICHARD CHEEK
RANDY RYAN
DESIRAE EDMUNDS
MIKE STACKFLETH

BERETTA SHOOTING GROUNDS
ADAIRSVILLE, GA

6/11/2022

JUMPY JUNE SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JUMPY JUNE

SHOOT

18 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD
M1 GRANT LEWIS

M2 JACKIE CAUDLE
AAl DUDLEY PARKER
AA2  JOHN W GETZ
AA3  JIM E CLEVELAND
Al BOB DRISCOLL

A2 ALAN GAY

A3 LEWIS ) DONDREA
B1 REX GIBBS

B2 HENRY G WOOD
B3 PATRICK FITZSIMMONS
D1 LARRY CLARK

D2 RUSSELL GIDDING
D3 DUSTIN L BROCK
E1 PATRICK G RENN
VTCH JIM E CLEVELAND
VTRU BOB DRISCOLL
VT3 WALTER SHEALY
SVCH GRANT LEWIS
SVRU JACKIE CAUDLE
Sv3 JOHN W GETZ
SSCH DUDLEY PARKER
SSRU  LARRY CLARK

SS3 HENRY G WOOD

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUMPY JUNE

SHOOT

27 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD
M1 GRANT LEWIS

M2 JACKIE CAUDLE

AAl  JIM E CLEVELAND

AA2 WALTER SHEALY

AA3 SCOTT SAWYER

Al CHRIS L LUTZ

A2 ALAN GAY

A3 DWAYNE COLE

B1 AUSTIN COLE

B2 HENRY G WOOD

B3 PATRICK FITZSIMMONS
C1 DR DANIEL F FISHER - J
D1 LARRY CLARK

D2 DUSTIN L BROCK

D3 RUSSELL GIDDING

El PATRICK G RENN

VTCH JIM E CLEVELAND
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87
89
85
85
94
84
84
86
84
79
70
69
67
94
95
95
91
92
85

94
92
86
87
85
84
83
78
78
85
77
65
78
74
64
61
84
83
80
92
86
85
87
78
77

98
93
87
93
89
89
92
91
84
90
84
79
76
86
85
73
69
93

VTRU
VTRU
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

ALAN GAY
SCOTT SAWYER
WALTER SHEALY
GRANT LEWIS
JOHN W GETZ
JACKIE CAUDLE
CARLRRICE
LARRY CLARK
HENRY G WOOD

91
89
89
93
87
87
88
86
84
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